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Communique No.23
Final Result

DHI Men Elite

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 16:30  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. CODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 3 10004687003 NAGATA Junya  永永隼隼  神神神神 JPN KONA RACING TEAM 3:15.227
2 4 10006840908 IMOTO Hajime  井井 ははは  兵兵神 JPN Sram/Santacruz 3:18.069 2.842

3 5 10006452100 ASANO Yoshiaki  浅浅善善  愛愛神 JPN TEAM GIANT 3:20.701 5.474

4 9 10002819044 IDEGAWA Naoki  井井神直直  広広神 JPN KONA RACING TEAM 3:21.224 5.997

5 55 10021014931 AKIMOTO Takumi*  秋秋拓拓  福広神 JPN BGH/KONA 3:22.815 7.588

6 11 10016150480 UTSU Kotaro  宇宇孝孝孝  神神神神 JPN Acciarpone racing 3:25.224 9.997

7 10 10006024690 ATO Hiroshi  阿阿寛  大大大 JPN Acciarpone racing 3:27.110 11.883

8 6 10009984415 IZUMINO Ryoga  泉浅龍龍  愛愛神 JPN Acciarpone racing 3:30.093 14.866

9 21 10010104653 URAKAMI Taro  浦浦孝孝  熊井神 JPN Transition Airlines/Cleat 3:30.283 15.056

10 56 10021194076 YAMADA Junichi*  山永淳淳  愛愛神 JPN  重重重重/GLcomponents 3:31.957 16.730

11 7 10004585959 AOKI Takuya  青青卓隼  東東東 JPN TakuyaAoki.com 3:32.174 16.947

12 14 10011974935 FUJITA Shoya  阿永翔隼  静静神 JPN NARO/RR/SPECIALIZED 3:37.630 22.403

13 76 10006452201 KUROSAWA Daisuke  黒黒大大  東東東 JPN Team A&F 3:41.224 25.997

14 31 10004687407 KOYAMA Wataru  小山航  長浅神 JPN PEAK/TIOGA 3:44.106 28.879

15 28 10064323007 WATANABE Kouhei  渡渡耕耕  兵兵神 JPN  輪輪 WHEELSOUL BIKE WORKS 3:44.121 28.894

16 26 10007437860 ONO Koji  小浅浩浩  静静神 JPN  興宇興興M's/BONDS/ 3:45.146 29.919

17 20 10005628711 TAKAYAMA Yujiro  高山祐祐孝  埼埼神 JPN teamAST 3:47.734 32.507

18 74 10021510035 SHIMADA Yusaku  広永勇勇  大大大 JPN  輪輪 WHEELSOUL BIKE WORKS 3:48.159 32.932

19 13 10015090251 KANEKO Takumi  金金匠  東東東 JPN  小神輪小&stream... 3:50.018 34.791

20 25 10005539084 FUCHINO Atushi  渕浅厚厚  静静神 JPN Lovespo.com 3:55.428 40.201

21 61 10021083437 TAKAHASI Masahito  高高政政  北拓北 JPN  ﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗﾗ 3:55.472 40.245

22 39 10007461910 NAITO Norihito  内阿順順  静静神 JPN  ｹﾗｹｹﾗﾗ" ,BodyArchitect" 3:56.377 41.150

23 36 10015090857 TACHI Masakuni  館正正  東東東 JPN MARSH/Body Architect 3:58.894 43.667

24 73 10020901864 SUZUKI Kyota  鈴青東孝  静静神 JPN TEAM NARO/rokkoracing 4:01.546 46.319

25 29 10015091766 WATANABE Yasuyuki  渡渡靖靖  大大大 JPN Lovespo.com 4:04.443 49.216

26 37 10020826789 IMAIZUMI Hiro  今泉順  東東東 JPN A&FBikes; 4:05.995 50.768

27 64 10015091362 MATSUMOTO Yuto  松井優政  大大大 JPN 1Jyo MatsumotoRacing 4:14.118 58.891

28 54 10021641791 KUBO Kichinosuke  久久吉靖吉  大大大 JPN  ﾗｼｹﾗﾗﾗｹｼｹﾗﾗ DH-B 4:23.952 1:08.725

29 24 10015091665 TAMARU Yutaka  永田裕  広広神 JPN Acciarpone racing 4:50.756 1:35.529

30 19 10015089039 TAKAYAMA Hikaru  高山輝  埼埼神 JPN teamAST 5:07.334 1:52.107

31 49 10021666346 TAKAHASHI Naoya  高高直隼  兵兵神 JPN ThinkRacingTeam 7:25.619 4:10.392

 　　 * Junior

 

 

 

 

 

 福永和和Confirmed by Finish Judge:  /FUKUDA Kazunori _____________________________________



VolaSoftControlPdf

Communique No.17
Qualifications

DHI Men Elite

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 16:25  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. CODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 3 10004687003 NAGATA Junya  永永隼隼  神神神神 JPN KONA RACING TEAM 3:14.773
2 5 10006452100 ASANO Yoshiaki  浅浅善善  愛愛神 JPN TEAM GIANT 3:20.774 6.001

3 9 10002819044 IDEGAWA Naoki  井井神直直  広広神 JPN KONA RACING TEAM 3:22.887 8.114

4 4 10006840908 IMOTO Hajime  井井 ははは  兵兵神 JPN Sram/Santacruz 3:23.743 8.970

5 7 10004585959 AOKI Takuya  青青卓隼  東東東 JPN TakuyaAoki.com 3:23.958 9.185

6 13 10015090251 KANEKO Takumi  金金匠  東東東 JPN  小神小小&stream... 3:24.567 9.794

7 55 10021014931 AKIMOTO Takumi*  秋秋拓拓  福広神 JPN BGH/KONA 3:27.841 13.068

8 10 10006024690 ATO Hiroshi  阿阿寛  大大大 JPN Acciarpone racing 3:30.320 15.547

9 31 10004687407 KOYAMA Wataru  小小航  長浅神 JPN PEAK/TIOGA 3:30.466 15.693

10 56 10021194076 YAMADA Junichi*  小永淳淳  愛愛神 JPN  重重重重/GLcomponents 3:32.463 17.690

11 24 10015091665 TAMARU Yutaka  永田裕  広広神 JPN Acciarpone racing 3:33.471 18.698

12 76 10006452201 KUROSAWA Daisuke  黒黒大大  東東東 JPN Team A&F 3:34.008 19.235

13 19 10015089039 TAKAYAMA Hikaru  高小輝  埼埼神 JPN teamAST 3:34.048 19.275

14 11 10016150480 UTSU Kotaro  宇宇孝孝孝  神神神神 JPN Acciarpone racing 3:37.431 22.658

15 49 10021666346 TAKAHASHI Naoya  高高直隼  兵兵神 JPN ThinkRacingTeam 3:39.316 24.543

16 21 10010104653 URAKAMI Taro  浦浦孝孝  熊井神 JPN Transition Airlines/Cleat 3:40.263 25.490

17 14 10011974935 FUJITA Shoya  阿永翔隼  静静神 JPN NARO/RR/SPECIALIZED 3:44.288 29.515

18 74 10021510035 SHIMADA Yusaku  広永勇勇  大大大 JPN  小輪 WHEELSOUL BIKE WORKS 3:45.634 30.861

19 26 10007437860 ONO Koji  小浅浩浩  静静神 JPN  興宇興興M's/BONDS/ 3:45.755 30.982

20 20 10005628711 TAKAYAMA Yujiro  高小祐祐孝  埼埼神 JPN teamAST 3:46.985 32.212

21 73 10020901864 SUZUKI Kyota  鈴青東孝  静静神 JPN TEAM NARO/rokkoracing 3:48.445 33.672

22 28 10064323007 WATANABE Kouhei  渡渡耕耕  兵兵神 JPN  小輪 WHEELSOUL BIKE WORKS 3:52.121 37.348

23 36 10015090857 TACHI Masakuni  館正正  東東東 JPN MARSH/Body Architect 3:52.262 37.489

24 29 10015091766 WATANABE Yasuyuki  渡渡靖靖  大大大 JPN Lovespo.com 3:54.287 39.514

25 39 10007461910 NAITO Norihito  内阿順順  静静神 JPN  ｹｹｹｹｹｹ" ,BodyArchitect" 3:54.834 40.061

26 64 10015091362 MATSUMOTO Yuto  松井優優  大大大 JPN 1Jyo MatsumotoRacing 3:56.492 41.719

27 37 10020826789 IMAIZUMI Hiro  今今順  東東東 JPN A&FBikes; 3:57.080 42.307

28 54 10021641791 KUBO Kichinosuke  久久吉靖吉  大大大 JPN  ｹｼｹｼｹｼｹｼｹｼｹ DH-B 3:58.752 43.979

29 25 10005539084 FUCHINO Atushi  渕浅厚厚  静静神 JPN Lovespo.com 3:58.777 44.004

30 61 10021083437 TAKAHASI Masahito  高高政優  北拓北 JPN  ﾗﾗｼｹﾗﾗｼｼｼﾗﾗﾗﾗｹｹﾗｼｼ 4:01.573 46.800

31 22 10004252321 TSUKAMOTO Takashi  塚井岳  愛愛神 JPN PEAK/TIOGA 4:02.659 47.886

32 62 10021510136 MINAMI Tomoki  南智智  大大大 JPN FLOWY 4:03.657 48.884

33 81 10015089140 TORAI Hideyuki  虎井秀秀  東東東 JPN G-WORKS-1 4:04.583 49.810

34 42 10006025296 ITO Koki  伊阿康康  東東東 JPN MARSH/Body Architect 4:05.425 50.652

35 32 10015090150 HOTTA Masaki  堀永昌昌  愛愛神 JPN HottSpin 4:07.635 52.862

36 79 10083455952 MURAKAMI Tsukasa  村浦宰  東東東 JPN TEAM JDS 4:21.658 1:06.885

37 67 10020816887 SATO Yasuhiro  佐阿泰泰  神神神神 JPN G-WORKS-1 4:36.523 1:21.750

38 60 10021243889 IKEZAWA Makoto  池池誠  栃青神 JPN G-WORKS-1 4:39.638 1:24.865

39 83 10021283295 HIRAYAMA Yuta  耕小祐孝  高愛神 JPN Swankys 4:48.503 1:33.730

40 6 10009984415 IZUMINO Ryoga  今浅龍龍  愛愛神 JPN Acciarpone racing 7:08.387 3:53.614

DNS - Did not start

17 10020841947 KODA Reon  幸永玲玲  東東東 JPN  玄玄

18 10007430281 KUSHIMA Yuki  九広勇勇  神神神神 JPN  玄玄/Mondraker
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Communique No.17
Qualifications
DHI Men Elite

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 16:25  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. CODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

41 10020935210 MURAKAMI Jirou  村浦慈孝  静静神 JPN BreezeBike/fiftycycles

47 10020935917 NIWA Yoshinori  丹丹良良  愛愛神 JPN ROOKIES/GIOCARE

48 10035541992 SAKAMOTO Akira  坂井章  兵兵神 JPN Sonic-Racing/SRAM

69 10020858216 YAMASHITA Masashi  小山順  東東東 JPN RTR

DNF - Do not finish

43 10021175585 OKADA Kei  静永圭  埼埼神 JPN Sunday-Riders

 　　* Junior

 福永和良Confirmed by Finish Judge:  /FUKUDA Kazunori _____________________________________
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Communique NO.22
Final Result

DHI Women Elite

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 14:57  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 3 10016148157 YOSHIKAWA Chikako  吉吉千千千  愛愛愛 JPN  重重重重/DKMC 4:34.387
2 6 10006562537 IWASAKI Michie  岩岩美美美  神神吉愛 JPN TRIPCYCLE GLOBAL RACING 5:06.369 31.982

3 5 10008591251 NAKAGAWA Yoko  中吉瑶千  大大大 JPN FLOWY 5:10.492 36.105

4 2 10004586565 TOMITA Keiko  富富敬千  神奈愛 JPN Acciarpone racing 6:04.795 1:30.408

5 9 10082526368 WATANABE Misato  渡渡美美  静静愛 JPN Lovespo.com 6:25.073 1:50.686

 

 

 

 

 

 福富　和和Confirmed by Finish Judge: /FUKUDA Kazunori _____________________________________
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Communique NO.15
Qualifications Result

DHI Women Elite

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 12:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 3 10016148157 YOSHIKAWA Chikako  吉吉千千千  愛愛愛 JPN  重重重重/DKMC 4:21.110
2 5 10008591251 NAKAGAWA Yoko  中吉瑶千  大大大 JPN FLOWY 4:56.727 35.617

3 6 10006562537 IWASAKI Michie  岩岩美美美  神神吉愛 JPN TRIPCYCLE GLOBAL RACING 5:02.295 41.185

4 9 10082526368 WATANABE Misato  渡渡美美  静静愛 JPN Lovespo.com 5:11.197 50.087

5 2 10004586565 TOMITA Keiko  富富敬千  神奈愛 JPN Acciarpone racing 6:36.186 2:15.076

 

 

 

 

 福富　和和Confirmed by Finish Judge: /FUKUDA Kazunori _____________________________________
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Communique No.20
Final Result

DHI Men Youth

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 16:29  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. CODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 504 34MY1400216 KOJYO Eito  古古栄栄  広広広 JPN COMMENCAL 3:43.322
2 505 26MY1703116 HAGUCHI Tetsuma  羽羽鉄鉄  京京京 JPN  ｱｱｱｱｱｱｱｱｱ 3:53.811 10.489

3 527 26MY1703386 HATAMOTO Kouki  畑畑光光  京京京 JPN  ｱｱｱｱｱｱｱｱｱ 4:21.125 37.803

4 501 16MY1700801 SAIKI Tsukasa  齋齋司  新新広 JPN  重重重重八八八八 ﾊﾊｱｱ/ MTB 4:27.210 43.888

5 528 17MY1801851 FUKUCHI Gakuto  福福楽楽  長長広 JPN  吉吉吉 ｱｸｸｱMTB 4:27.895 44.573

 

 

 

 

 

 福吉和和Confirmed by Finish Judge:  /FUKUDA Kazunori _____________________________________
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Communique No.11
Qualifications

DHI Men Youth

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 16:24  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. CODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 505 26MY1703116 HAGUCHI Tetsuma  羽羽鉄鉄  京京京 JPN  ｱｱｱｱｱｱｱｱｱ 3:56.495
2 504 34MY1400216 KOJYO Eito  古古栄栄  広広広 JPN COMMENCAL 3:57.961 1.466

3 501 16MY1700801 SAIKI Tsukasa  齋齋司  新新広 JPN  重重重重八八八八 ﾊﾊｱｱ/ MTB 4:09.241 12.746

4 527 26MY1703386 HATAMOTO Kouki  畑畑光光  京京京 JPN  ｱｱｱｱｱｱｱｱｱ 4:34.019 37.524

5 528 17MY1801851 FUKUCHI Gakuto  福福楽楽  長長広 JPN  吉吉吉 ｱｸｸｱMTB 5:01.711 1:05.216

6 502 14MY1700428 HIRANO Tatsuya  平長達達  神神神広 JPN YELLOW-LINE 5:12.689 1:16.194

7 526 12MY1800716 IWAKI Masaru  岩古潤  千千広 JPN BreezeBike/fiftycycles 5:19.819 1:23.324

 

 

 

 福吉和和Confirmed by Finish Judge:  /FUKUDA Kazunori _____________________________________
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Communique No.21
Final Result

DHI Men Masters

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 16:29  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. CODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 201 12MM0401410 GILSENAN Paul*  ギギギギギ ポポギ  千千千 IRL Nukeproof 3:44.939
2 203 21MM0400792 MOCHIZUKI Katsuhiko*  望望克克  静静千 JPN MARSH/Body Architect 3:47.920 2.981

3 205 24MM0501389 OONO Ryohei  大大良良  岐岐千 JPN  含み損KYB 3:48.622 3.683

4 244 14ME0900433 KARAKI Masafumi*  唐唐雅雅  神神神千 JPN  重重重重/BodyArchitect 4:02.645 17.706

5 208 27MM9702035 TAKEMOTO Masashi*  竹竹将将  大大大 JPN TRIPCYCLE GLOBAL RACING 4:08.761 23.822

6 206 13ME0501261 FUKAMI Naoto*  深深直直  東東東 JPN  重重重重/GLcomponents 4:19.992 35.053

7 271 11ME1700746 SAITOU Kunikazu*  斉斉邦邦  埼埼千 JPN  重重重重/GLcomponents 4:26.727 41.788

8 219 13MM1500680 KAWAMURA Hirobumi**  河河博雅  東東東 JPN  小神小小&stream... 4:34.081 49.142

9 246 13ME1101603 MOTOI Ryuji  竹本龍龍  東東東 JPN NONmotorize 4:38.190 53.251

10 231 36MM0400345 IKEDA Daisuke*  池池大大  香神千 JPN Swankys 4:41.766 56.827

11 239 39MM0500158 SHIMOKAWA Shunsuke**  下神俊俊  高高千 JPN Swankys 4:45.904 1:00.965

12 255 13MM0200153 WATANABE Takayuki*  渡渡貴貴  東東東 JPN TAKAYUKI WATANABE 5:00.757 1:15.818

13 227 22MM9900270 HIRATA Tetsunori*  良池哲哲  愛高千 JPN HottSpin 5:00.951 1:16.012

14 210 27ME1500471 MORIMOTO Ryo*  森竹亮  大大大 JPN TEAM RINGOROAD 6:02.472 2:17.533

DNF - Do not finish

249 13MM1201606 KONDO Tsukasa  近斉司  東東東 JPN NONmotorize

 

 

 

 

 

 福池和和Confirmed by Finish Judge:  /FUKUDA Kazunori _____________________________________



VolaSoftControlPdf

Communique No.13
Qualifications

DHI Men Masters

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 16:24  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. CODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 201 12MM0401410 GILSENAN Paul*  ギギギギギ ポポギ  千千千 IRL Nukeproof 3:50.883
2 210 27ME1500471 MORIMOTO Ryo*  森森亮  大大大 JPN TEAM RINGOROAD 3:53.276 2.393

3 203 21MM0400792 MOCHIZUKI Katsuhiko*  望望克克  静静千 JPN MARSH/Body Architect 3:55.479 4.596

4 206 13ME0501261 FUKAMI Naoto*  深深直直  東東東 JPN  重重重重/GLcomponents 4:00.326 9.443

5 205 24MM0501389 OONO Ryohei  大大良良  岐岐千 JPN  含み損KYB 4:02.828 11.945

6 244 14ME0900433 KARAKI Masafumi*  唐唐雅雅  神神神千 JPN  重重重重/BodyArchitect 4:09.091 18.208

7 208 27MM9702035 TAKEMOTO Masashi*  竹森将将  大大大 JPN TRIPCYCLE GLOBAL RACING 4:14.187 23.304

8 227 22MM9900270 HIRATA Tetsunori*  良平哲哲  愛愛千 JPN HottSpin 4:24.898 34.015

9 239 39MM0500158 SHIMOKAWA Shunsuke**  下神俊俊  高愛千 JPN Swankys 4:25.268 34.385

10 231 36MM0400345 IKEDA Daisuke*  池平大大  香神千 JPN Swankys 4:32.638 41.755

11 246 13ME1101603 MOTOI Ryuji  森本龍龍  東東東 JPN NONmotorize 4:35.103 44.220

12 255 13MM0200153 WATANABE Takayuki*  渡渡貴貴  東東東 JPN TAKAYUKI WATANABE 4:36.476 45.593

13 271 11ME1700746 SAITOU Kunikazu*  斉斉邦邦  埼埼千 JPN  重重重重/GLcomponents 4:36.626 45.743

14 249 13MM1201606 KONDO Tsukasa  近斉司  東東東 JPN NONmotorize 4:41.901 51.018

15 219 13MM1500680 KAWAMURA Hirobumi**  河河博雅  東東東 JPN  小神小小&stream... 4:50.008 59.125

16 266 14MM1702995 ARAI Koji**  荒本浩龍  神神神千 JPN MARSH/DKMC/BodyArchitect 4:55.530 1:04.647

17 262 14ME1400195 FUJII Hidekazu**  斉本秀秀  神神神千 JPN G-WORKS-1 4:57.740 1:06.857

18 221 13MM0001567 ISHIDATE Moritoshi*  石石守守  東東東 JPN  小神小小&stream... 5:16.237 1:25.354

DNS - Did not start

235 13MM9900163 SAITO Akihiro**  斉斉晃晃  東東東 JPN DKMC

250 24MM9801593 OTSUKA Yuichi*  大大裕邦  岐岐千 JPN team loop

254 09MM9700493 OHMURA Toshio**  大河寿寿  栃唐千 JPN t-project

257 13MM0801321 MATSUURA Itsuto**  松松吾直  東東東 JPN  小神小小&stream...

272 14ME1301585 SHIMAMURA Kazuo**  島河秀寿  神神神千 JPN NONmotorize

 　　 * Master40

 　** Master50

 

 

 

 福平秀和Confirmed by Finish Judge:  /FUKUDA Kazunori _____________________________________
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Official Result

DHI Men Advance

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 16:25  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. CODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 611 22ME1801089 KASAI Shuhei  笠笠崇崇  愛愛愛 JPN  ｶｶｶｶｶｶｶ 3:48.096
2 634 40ME9702487 ESHITA Kentaro  江江健健健  福福愛 JPN  じじじじじ ﾌﾌﾌ 埼埼埼埼Pit  4:03.349 15.253

3 631 22ME1801090 NAGANAWA Ryoma  長長亮亮  愛愛愛 JPN  ｶｶｶｶｶｶｶ 4:04.736 16.640

4 604 35MU1602255 SAGARA Issa  相相一一  山山愛 JPN VAN-QUISH 4:17.228 29.132

5 646 27ME0600162 YOKOZAWA Dai  横横健  大大大 JPN  ｼｼｼｶｼｼｼｼｼｶｼ DH-A 4:19.308 31.212

6 632 33ME1800260 MORII Harunobu  守笠晴晴  福山愛 JPN TEAM DACHS-HUND 4:35.776 47.680

7 629 15ME1703362 WATANABE Masato  渡渡正正  山山愛 JPN DKMC 4:35.867 47.771

8 601 22ME0500583 KUBOTA Masahiro  窪窪正正  愛愛愛 JPN PRD1 4:36.425 48.329

9 630 23ME0500582 YAMAGUCHI Kakeru  山山翔  三三愛 JPN team K.Y 4:44.801 56.705

10 628 13MU1402158 SHIMIZU Masafumi  清清将将  東東東 JPN NONmotorize 4:49.732 1:01.636

11 609 14MM9802032 TAKAMI Ken  埼高賢  神神神愛 JPN KTR-project 4:50.165 1:02.069

12 642 17ME1501051 UEHARA Motoki  上上元元  長長愛 JPN BIKERANCH/takebow-tune Bikewor 5:02.449 1:14.353

DNS - Did not start

639 30MM9702142 IWATE Makoto  岩岩晴  和和山愛 JPN NO BORDER

DNF - Do not finish

608 27ME1501273 KOYAMA Ryo  小山諒  大大大 JPN  ｼｼｼｶｼｼｼｼｼｶｼ DH-A
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Communique No.9
Official Result

DHI Men Challenge

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 16:22  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. CODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 818 21ME1802861 NARUOKA Yuki  成成勇勇  静成静 JPN TEAM NARO 3:56.051
2 836 27MM9801675 FUJII Toshihiko  藤藤敏敏  大大大 JPN TEAM RINGOROAD 4:05.649 9.598

3 845 28ME1702890 SAWADA Takahiro  澤澤啓啓  大大大 JPN TEAM RINGOROAD 4:28.583 32.532

4 851 17ME1602337 EGUCHI Jin  江江仁  長長静 JPN COMPASS HOUSE 4:42.913 46.862

5 837 14ME1800678 WATANABE Masato  渡渡真真  神神神静 JPN  ﾃﾃﾃﾃﾃﾃ 5:02.932 1:06.881

6 842 22ME1500647 SATO Shuuhei  佐藤周周  愛愛静 JPN TWO CYCLE 5:15.617 1:19.566

7 838 27ME1600657 MITSUYASU Kento  光光建建  大大大 JPN  ｼﾃｼｼﾃｼﾃｼﾃｼﾃ DH-B 5:20.663 1:24.612

8 844 21MU1802109 MOCHIZUKI Tatsuro  望望辰辰  静成静 JPN "LIFE,,,Machinestore" 6:27.096 2:31.045

9 832 26ME1801273 BAN Shinji  伴真真  京建大 JPN  ｱｱｱｱﾃｱｱｼｱ 6:40.786 2:44.735

DNS - Did not start

839 27ME1601589 NAKAZAWA Yoichi  中澤陽陽  大大大 JPN  ｼﾃｼｼﾃｼﾃｼﾃｼﾃ DH-B
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Communique No.10
Official Result

DHI Women Challenge

SLmedia Timing TeamSLmedia Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

2018/09/16 2018/09/16 at 16:23  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. CODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Time Gap

1 803 26FE1801299 NAGAKAMI Waka  仲仲和和  京京京 JPN ThinkRacingTeam 10:35.376

 

 

 

 

 

 

 福福和和Confirmed by Finish Judge:  /FUKUDA Kazunori _____________________________________


